Ekran Kartlari

Uriin

GAINWARD RTX5070 Ti PHOENIX-S 16GB GDDR7 256bit

GAINWARD RTX5080 PHOENIX V1 16GB GDDR7 256bit

GIGABYTE GV-N407TSGAMING 0C-16GD 16GB RTX4070TI
SUPER GAMING OC GDDR6X DX12 DLSS3 256BIT

GAINWARD RTX5080 PHOENIX 16GB GDDR7 256bit

Marka

Gainward

Gainward

Gigabyte

Gainward

10+

Stok

Fiyat

1.049,00 USD

1.499,00 USD

1.049,00 USD

1.529,00 USD



